[ Old Skool ] exclusive to radiator centre ltd
Old Skool Old Skool radiators look elegant and smart in both traditional and
contemporary settings. This efficient range allows the architect or designer to provide
highly versatile heating solutions without ever compromising on style – an asset
anywhere. Old Skool is a stunning yet up-to-date contemporary styled radiator based
on a truly traditional theme.
From one basic cylindrical column concept, the Old Skool rings a number of changes.
Lighter than cast iron but with all its time honoured glamour. The stocked range of Old

90/70/20 ∆t 60ºC EN442
2 Grand Parade Polegate East Sussex BN26 5HG
Telephone: +44 (0)1323 486848
StanStanStanStanStanStanStanStanStanStandarddarddarddarddarddarddarddarddarddarddarddarddarddarddarddard White Fte Fte Finisinisinish
17
[ Old Skool ] exclusive to radiator centre ltd
01
prices?specifications?
options?delivery?
please refer to the attached lists
2 Grand Parade Polegate East Sussex BN26 5HG
Telephone: +44 (0)1323 486848
MODEL HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH COLUMNS OUTPUT
OS/4/292 292mm 45mm 148mm 4 55.2 watts
OS/2/492 492mm 45mm 66mm 2 47.1 watts
OS/3/492 492mm 45mm 107mm 3 66.2 watts
OS/4/492 492mm 45mm 148mm 4 86.1 watts
OS/2/592 592mm 45mm 66mm 2 55.4 watts
OS/3/592 592mm 45mm 107mm 3 76.0 watts
OS/4/592 592mm 45mm 148mm 4 101.7 watts
OS/3/657 657mm 45mm 107mm 3 85.6 watts
OS/4/657 657mm 45mm 148mm 4 111.7 watts
90/70/20 ∆t 60ºC EN442
4 co4 co4 co4 co4 co4 co4 co4 co4 co4 co4 co4 columnlumnlumnlumnlumnlumnlumnlumnlumn
WallWallWall mou mou mountedntedntedntedntednted
1/2” BSP connectnectionsionsions